
Q tv From Quadro is an exciting video 
entertainment platform that's going to 
make watching TV more fun, flexible and 

easy for you and your entire family.  
Q tv From Quadro has live and on 
demand content with a personalized and 
connected experience, optimized for 

every device.

TELECOM DONE RIGHT SINCE 1924

Next Generation
of TV is here!

Switch to Q tv today!
1-800-265-4983 |  www.quadro.net/qtv

Add-On
Theme Packs

601
602
603
604

HBO
Crave 1
Crave 2
Crave 3

605
612
613

Crave 4
STARZ 1
STARZ 2

BOLD are HD Channels.
Pricing and packages may change at anytime.  Updated March 27, 
2023.

Crave $19.95/mth.

635
636

Super Channel Fuse
Super Channel Heart & Home

637
638

Super Channel Vault
Super Channel GINX

Super Channels $9.95/mth.

617
618

Hollywood Suite 70’s
Hollywood Suite 80’s

619
620

Hollywood Suite 90’s
Hollywood Suite 2000’s

Hollywood Suite $5.95/mth.

270
407

Discovery Velocity
Big Ten Network

408
411

CBS Sports
Game+

HD Theme Pack 1 $5.95/mth.

269
276
277

NASA
Love Nature
Smithsonian

278
279

BBC Earth
BBC First

HD Theme Pack 2 $4.95/mth.

126
127

Disney JR
Disney

128 Disney XD

Disney $6.00/mth.

494 Sportsnet World

Sportsnet World $18.99/mth.

499 WWE Network

WWE Network $14.99/mth.

153
154
156
158
159

Télé Quebec
ARTv ICI
MusiMAX
ICI Tele Montreal CBFT ICI
Tele Vancouver CBUFT

160
161
162
163

ICI RDI
TV5
UNIS TV
Disney La Chaine

ALLÔ (French) $6.00/mth.

780 Playboy 1 781 Playboy 2

Playboy $9.56/mth.

Purchase both

Theme Packs

for $9.95/mth.

Add-On
Theme Packs

Purchase any 3 for $18.45/mth. or all 7 for $34.95/mth.

409
410
412
413

HPI TV
REV Canada TV
Wild Television Network
NBA TV Canada

414
427
428

ESPN Classic
Sportsman Canada
Fight Network

Pack 1 - Sports $7.45/mth.

131
550
551
553

Baby TV
Nickelodeon
National Geographic
Animal Planet

554
566
581
596

Discover Science
MTV
CTV Life
Magnolia

Pack 2 - Family $7.45/mth.

561
565
570

Food Network
W Network
History 2

572
575
799

T&E
One: Get Fit
OUT TV

Pack 3 - Lifestyle $7.45/mth.

533
536
595

MovieTime
Silverscreen
Crime & Investigation

615
622
623

Lifetime
Rewind
Adult Swim

Pack 4 - Movies $7.45/mth.

390
501
510
511

BNN Bloomberg
BBC World News
Fox News
MSNBC

512
513
530

Cottage Life
Documentary
Investigation Discovery

Pack 5 - News $7.45/mth.

502
503
521
523
525

Cooking Channel
Makeful
Showcase
CTV Drama
American Hero Channel

532
549
562
590

DejaView
Game Show Network
Slice
MTV 2

Pack 6 - FYI $7.45/mth.

301
302

Nat Geo Wild
ABC Spark

306 The Rural Channel
Pack 7 - Mix $7.45/mth.

276
277
301
412
428
502

Love Nature
Smithsonian
Nat Geo Wild
Wild Television Network
Fight Network
Cooking Channel

510
513
525
532
549
565

Fox News
Documentary
American Heroes Channel
DejaView
Game Show Network
W Network

Pick & Pay $2.99/mth. Per Channel

270
409
530

Discovery Velocity
HPI TV
Investigation Discovery

551
553
554

National Geographic
Animal Planet
Discovery Science

Pick & Pay $4.99/mth. Per Channel

DOES NOT ALLOW FOR PRORATED CHARGES. NOT AVAILABLE ON DEMAND.



Download the Q tv From Quadro app on your android or 
Apple devices including phones, tablets and laptops.  
Watch from your backyard, bedroom, garage  or wherever 
you’re connected  to the home Wi-Fi.

Q tv From Quadro works on your favorite devices, like 
Amazon Firestick or Apple TV. That means you don’t need 
to rent set-top boxes OR pay those monthly fees. With Q tv 
From Quadro, you can Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) and 
access content using a simple app that resides right next 
to your favorite streaming apps.

THE NEXT GENERATION

Because life is busy!  You no longer have to wait for a 
commercial break to grab a snack or a bathroom break.  
Pause and rewind live TV shows* for up to 1 hour.  

Pause & Rewind Live TV

Watch On ALL Your Devices

Record up to 10 of your favourite shows at once and 
playback from any device in the home on your Cloud DVR.  
Record up to 200 hours (5 hours included) of 
programming on any device in your home.

Record & Watch Later

Missed the game last night?  Replay / Restart select 
channels to watch from the beginning of the program.   You 
can ‘Lookback’ up to 30+ hours on select channels* so no 
one misses out.

Lookback

*For a full list of ‘Lookback’ & ‘Pause & Rewind Live TV’ eligible channels, 
please visit www.quadro.net/qtv

Residential Q tv
Package Options

*You can access up to 5 streams on one Q tv account simultaneously (additional charges my apply).   One set top box equals one stream, as does one tablet, one mobile phone etc.
** GIG speed currently only available on our Fibre network.

Additional Options Per Month

100 hrs: $6.95
200 hrs: $9.95

Rental:  $9.95

Stream: $4.95
Concurrent Stream*

Q tv STB & Remote

Rental:  $9.95
Managed Wi-Fi Experience

Cloud DVR Hours

(5 Concurrent Streams Per Account Max)(200 DVR Hours Per Account Max)

15
250
380
537
357
545
392
356
5
349
252
381
11
9
352
29
509
36
398
399
354
53
547
13
391
47
353
350
10
242
152
31
52
34
239

A & E
ABC Detroit
ABC Seattle
AMC
APTN
Boomerang
CBC Newsworld
CBC St. Johns (CBNT)
CBC Toronto
CBC Vancouver
CBS Detroit
CBS Seattle
CHCH Hamilton
CityTV Toronto
CityTV Vancouver
CMT
CNBC
CNN
CP24
CPAC
CTV Atlantic (ATV)
CTV Comedy
CTV Comedy West
CTV Kitchener
CTV News
CTV Sci-Fi
CTV Vancouver
CTV2 Atlantic
CTV2 London
Daystar TV Network
Deutsch+ (DW)
Discovery
DTOUR
E! Television
EWTN

50
539
541
254
382
41
522
348
351
355
6
54
46
51
395
160
18
653
27
251
379
425
347
45
386
387
40
39
17
240
153
383
14
1

Family
Family JR.
Family West
FOX Detroit
FOX Seattle
FOX Sports Racing
FX Canada
Game TV
Global BC
Global Maritimes
Global Toronto
Golf Channel
HGTV
History Channel
HLN
ICI RDI (FR)
ICI Tēlē (FR)
KTLA (CW)
Much
NBC Detroit
NBC Seattle
NFL Network
NTV
OLN
OMNI 1
OMNI 2
Ontario Legislature
OWN
Paramount
PBS Bu�alo
PBS Detroit
PBS Seattle
Peachtree
Quadro Community

43
416
422
417
419
418
557
49
155
544
33
21
22
249
247
546
35
401
402
403
404
405
248
3
38
19
384
21
20
538
2
4
543
800+

Sportsnet 360
Sportsnet East
Sportsnet One
Sportsnet Ontario 
Sportsnet Pacific 
Sportsnet West 
TCM
Cartoon Network 
Teletoon (FR) Teletoon 
West
TFO (FR)
The CW 11
The Weather Network 
TLC
TQS Montreal (FR) 
Treehouse
TSC
TSN 1
TSN 2
TSN 3
TSN 4
TSN 5
TVA Montreal (FR)
TVO
Vision
WGN Chicago (CW)
WNLO Bu�alo (CW)
WPIX New York (CW)
WSBK Boston (CW)
WildBrain TV
YES TV
YTV
YTV West
Stingray Music

Q tv COMPLETE Channel Lineup

BOLD are HD Channels

tv
FROM QUADRO

Q tv
COMPLETE GIG

Package Includes:
Gig Internet (up to 1 Gbps x up to 50 Mbps)

4 Concurrent Streams*
5 Hours Cloud DVR

Over 100 Channels (HD & SD)
Video On Demand

Stingray Music

$139.95
Package Price

**

Bring Your Own Device

BYOD

Q tv
COMPLETE 250

Package Includes:
Internet 250 (up to 250 Mbps x up to 25 Mbps)

4 Concurrent Streams*
5 Hours Cloud DVR

Over 100 Channels (HD & SD)
Video On Demand

Stingray Music

$134.95
Package Price

Q tv
COMPLETE 100

Package Includes:
Internet 100 (up to 100 Mbps x up to 10 Mbps)

4 Concurrent Streams*
5 Hours Cloud DVR

Over 100 Channels (HD & SD)
Video On Demand

Stingray Music

$129.95
Package Price


