Add-On Theme Packs

			0.0	
Crave	;			\$19 ^{.95} /mth.
601	НВО		605	Crave 4
602 603	Crave 1 Crave 2		612 613	STARZ 1 STARZ 2
604	Crave 3		013	SIANZZ
Supe	r Channels			\$9.95/mth.
635	Super Channel Fu		637	Super Channel Vault
636	Super Channel He		638	Super Channel GINX
Holly	wood Suit	е		\$5 ^{.95} /mth.
617 618	Hollywood Suite 7 Hollywood Suite 8		619 620	Hollywood Suite 90's Hollywood Suite 2000's
HD Th	ieme Pack	(1		\$5 ^{.95} /mth.
270	Discovery Velocit	Purchase both	408	CBS Sports
407	Big Ten Network	Purchase both Theme Packs for \$9,95/mth.	411	Game+
HD Th	ieme Pack			\$4 ^{.95} /mth.
269	NASA		278	BBC Earth
276 277	Love Nature Smithsonian		279	BBC First
D'				\$0.00 / JL
Disne	e y			\$6 ^{.00} /mth.
126	Disney JR		128	Disney XD
127	Disney			
Sport	snet Worl	d		\$18 ^{.99} /mth.
494	Sportsnet World			
WWE	Network			\$14 ^{.99} /mth.
499	WWE Network	DOES NOT ALLOW FOR	PRORATED CHA	ARGES. NOT AVAILABLE ON DEMAND.
ALLÔ	(French)			\$6 ^{.00} /mth.
153	Télé Quebec		160	ICI RDI
154 156	ARTv ICI MusiMAX		161 162	TV5 UNIS TV
158	ICI Tele Montreal CI	BFT ICI	163	Disney La Chaine
159	Tele Vancouver CBI			. y
Playb	оу			\$9 ^{.56} /mth.
780	Playboy 1		781	Playboy 2

Add-On Theme Packs

Purchase any 3 for \$18.45/mth. or all 7 for \$34.95/mth.

I ulti	lase ally 5 lot 10	/ IIIIIII OI C	a11 <i>1</i>	101	JT	/ 11111111
Pack 1	- Sports				\$7	^{.45} /mth.
	HPI TV			ESPN C		
	REV Canada TV			Sports		
	Wild Television Network	4	128	Fight N	letwoi	'k
413	NBA TV Canada					
Pack 2	- Family				\$7	^{.45} /mth.
	Baby TV	5	554	Discov	er Sci	ence
	Nickelodeon	5		MTV		
	National Geographic	-		CTV Lif	-	
553	Animal Planet	5	596	Magno	lia	
Pack 3	- Lifestyle				\$7	.45/mth.
561	Food Network	5	572	T&E		
565	W Network	5	575	One: Ge	et Fit	
570	History 2	7	799	OUT TV		
Pack 4	- Movies				\$7	^{.45} /mth.
533	MovieTime	6	315	Lifetim	е	
536	Silverscreen	6	522	Rewind		
595	Crime & Investigation	6	523	Adult S	wim	
Pack 5	- News				\$7.	45/mth.
390	BNN Bloomberg	5	512	Cottage	e Life	
	BBC World News			Docum		1
510	Fox News	5	30	Investi	gation	Discovery
511	MSNBC					•
Pack 6	_ EVI				\$7	.45/mth.
						7111111.
	Cooking Channel	-		DejaVie		
	Makeful	-		Game S	Show N	letwork
	Showcase	-		Slice		
	CTV Drama	5	590	MTV 2		
525	American Hero Channel					



301 Nat Geo Wild 306 The Rural Channel 302 ABC Spark

Pick & Pay \$2.99/mth. Per Channel

276	Love Nature	510	Fox News
277	Smithsonian	513	Documentary
301	Nat Geo Wild	525	American Heroes Channe
412	Wild Television Network	532	DejaView
428	Fight Network	549	Game Show Network
502	Cooking Channel	565	W Network

Pick & Pay \$4.99/mth. Per Channel

270 Discovery Velocity409 HPLTV

530 Investigation Discovery

551 National Geographic 553 Animal Planet

554 Discovery Science



Next Generation of TV is here!



Q tv From Quadro is an exciting video entertainment platform that's going to make watching TV more fun, flexible and easy for you and your entire family.

Q tv From Quadro has live and on demand content with a personalized and connected experience, optimized for every device.

Switch to Q tv today! 1-800-265-4983 | www.quadro.net/qtv

THE NEXT GENERATION



Watch On ALL Your Devices

Download the **Q tv From Quadro** app on your android or Apple devices including phones, tablets and laptops. Watch from your backyard, bedroom, garage or wherever you're connected to the home Wi-Fi.



Bring Your Own Device

Q tv From Quadro works on your favorite devices, like Amazon Firestick or Apple TV. That means you don't need to rent set-top boxes OR pay those monthly fees. With **Q tv From Quadro**, you can Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) and access content using a simple app that resides right next to your favorite streaming apps.



Record & Watch Later

Record up to 10 of your favourite shows at once and playback from any device in the home on your Cloud DVR.

Record up to 200 hours (5 hours included) of programming on any device in your home.



Pause & Rewind Live TV

Because life is busy! You no longer have to wait for a commercial break to grab a snack or a bathroom break. Pause and rewind live TV shows* for up to 1 hour.



Lookback

Missed the game last night? Replay / Restart select channels to watch from the beginning of the program. You can 'Lookback' up to 30+ hours on select channels* so no one misses out.

Residential Q tv Package Options



Video On Demand

Stingray Music







1	Q tv COMPLETE Channel Lineup					
1	15	A&E	50	Family	43	Sportsnet 360
1	250	ABC Detroit	539	Family JR.	416	Sportsnet East
1	380	ABC Seattle	541	Family West	422	Sportsnet One
1	537	AMC	254	FOX Detroit	417	Sportsnet Ontario
1	357	APTN	382	FOX Seattle	419	Sportsnet Pacific
1	545	Boomerang	41	FOX Sports Racing	418	Sportsnet West
1	392	CBC Newsworld	522	FX Canada	557	TCM
1	356	CBC St. Johns (CBNT)	348	Game TV	49	Cartoon Network
1	5	CBC Toronto	351	Global BC	155	Teletoon (FR) Teletoon
1	349	CBC Vancouver	355	Global Maritimes	544	West
1	252	CBS Detroit	6	Global Toronto	33	TFO (FR)
1	381	CBS Seattle	54	Golf Channel	21	The CW 11
1	11	CHCH Hamilton	46	HGTV	22	The Weather Network
1	9	CityTV Toronto	51	History Channel	249	TLC
1	352	CityTV Vancouver	395	HLN	247	TQS Montreal (FR)
1	29	CMT	160	ICI RDI (FR)	546	Treehouse
1	509	CNBC	18	ICI Tēlē (FR)	35	TSC
1	36	CNN	653	KTLA (CW)	401	TSN 1
1	398	CP24	27	Much	402	TSN 2
1	399	CPAC	251	NBC Detroit	403	TSN 3
1	354	CTV Atlantic (ATV)	379	NBC Seattle	404	TSN 4
1	53	CTV Comedy	425	NFL Network	405	TSN 5
1	547	CTV Comedy West	347	NTV	248	TVA Montreal (FR)
1	13	CTV Kitchener	45	OLN	3	TV0
1	391	CTV News	386	OMNI 1	38	Vision
1	47	CTV Sci-Fi	387	OMNI 2	19	WGN Chicago (CW)
1	353	CTV Vancouver	40	Ontario Legislature	384	WNLO Buffalo (CW)
1	350	CTV2 Atlantic	39	OWN	21	WPIX New York (CW)
1	10	CTV2 London	17	Paramount	20	WSBK Boston (CW)
1	242	Daystar TV Network	240	PBS Buffalo	538	WildBrain TV
1	152	Deutsch+ (DW)	153	PBS Detroit	2	YES TV
1	31	Discovery	383	PBS Seattle	4	YTV
	52	DTOUR	14	Peachtree	543	YTV West
	34	E! Television	1	Quadro Community	800+	Stingray Music
-	239	EWTN				
1					BOL	D are HD Channels

Additional Options Per Month				
Q tv STB & Remote		Managed Wi-Fi Experience		
Rental:	\$9.95	Rental:	\$9.95	
Cloud DVR Hou	irs	Concurrent Stream*		
100 hrs: 200 hrs:	\$6.95 \$9.95	Stream:	\$4.95	
(200 DVR Hours Per Ad	ccount Max)	(5 Concurrent Streams Per Account Max)		